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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1102503 Date:6/15/2017

Customer:
Patricia Weberg

Dear Pairicia Weberg,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Sentors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: $ 784.00 is for a 5 hour move and includes a two man crew, truck and travel. If the move
goes longer than 5 hours you are billed at the hourly rate of $ 132.00 in 15 minute increments.

Fokkkkkkkkkki

ACTUAL MOVE TOOK 8.5 HOURS - ADDITIONAL TIME 1S 3.5 HOURS AND THE CHARGE 1S $ 462.00

Inventory:
Qty tem Length Width Height Weight Description
2 Table Leaf 40 10 2 10
1 Hutch (1 piece) 48 20 60 150
2 Cabinet (Wooden) 36 15 36 75
1 Corner Cupboard {(Small) 30 32 60 100
1 Chair (Desk) 26 20 38 35
2 Table Leaf 40 10 2 10
2 Dresser {5 Drawer) 39 21 32 100
1 Mirror (Boxed) 48 4 30 75
1 FLOOR MIRROR 24 2 48 25
1 Desk {Medium}) 48 24 30 100
1 File Cabinet (2 Drawer) 15 24 27 50
1 Couch (Sleeper) 84 36 36 275
2 Book Case (Medium) 27 12 60 75
1 Sofa 78 36 33 150 CURVED
2 Chair (Occasional) 31 31 35 75
3 Table (End) 18 18 22 30
1 Table (Coffee - Rectangular) 48 20 17 50
1 Clock (Grandfather) 24 14 84 175 Glass on 3 sides
1 Table (Dining Room - Small) 60 36 30 75
4 Chair (Dining / No Arms) 17 19 32 15
Total Weight:  2100.00 Ibs
s e e e e ol e
6/15/2017 Estimate for residential moving services 1246.00
Invoice Amount|1246.00
Amount Paid|1246.00
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| Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00 |

Moving services estimated to be less than $2,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $2,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due 24 hours prior to the scheduled
move date. Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open

completion of the service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1073244 Date:3/10/2017

Customer:
Mary E Orluske

Dear Mary E Orluske,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: $124 hourly rate. 4 hour estimate.

Inventory:

Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight Description
1 Table (Drop Leaf) 44 20 30 60
5 Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet) 18 18 16 25
1 Bod - Set of Rails (Double/Full) 78 4 4 10
2 Lamp (Table/Boxed) 24 12 30 5

1 Table (End) 18 18 22 30
3 Chair {Overstuffed) 36 36 42 85
2 Table (End) 18 18 22 30
1 Table (Sofa) 54 18 30 45
2 Lamp (floor/pole} 12 12 60 50
1 Fite Cabinet (2 Drawer) 156 24 27 50
1 Mirror (Boxed) 48 4 30 75
1 Book Case (Medium) 27 12 60 75
1 Sewing Machine Cabinet 30 20 30 75
1 Bench (Wooden) 48 25 36 75
2 Chair (wicker) 22 20 34 15
1 Lamp (Table/Boxed) 24 12 30 5

1 Chair (Rocker) 32 25 44 20
1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Double/Full) 54 8 78 60
1 Bed - Boxspring (Full/Double)} 54 8 78 60
1 TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 49") 45 3 20 45
1 TV Cabinet 44 20 68 175
1 Chest 40 22 32 75

Total Weight : 1515.00 Ibs

31072017 Estimate for reidentlal moiﬁg services

Invoice Amount|586.00

Amount Paid}586.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00
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Moving services estimated to be less than $2.,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $2,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due 24 hours prior to the scheduled
move date. Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open

completion of the service.

THANK YOU




, |
%@i oves

for Senors

INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number; 1068955

Customer:

Barbara J Billings

Dear Barbara J Billings,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your m

services you have booked.

Inventory:

Qty

1
4
4
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

20

[

ltem

Table (Dining Room - Medium)
Chair (Dining / No Arms)
Chair (Cccasional)

China Cabinet {1 piece)
Chest

Chair (Overstuffed)

Chair (Straight Back)
Ctioman

Book Case (Medium)

Bed - Footboard (Twin)

Table (Drop Leaf)

Book Case {Small)

Table (End)

commode chair

shower chair

Desk (Computer)

Chair (Dining / No Arms)
Secretary Desk (Top)

Chest

Chest

Mirror

Bed - Mattress - Standard (Double/Full )
Bed - Boxspring (FulliDouble)
Bed - Headboard (Full/Doubie)
Bed - Footboard (Full/Doubie)
Bench (Wooden)

Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet)
Table (Occasional)

Bench (Wooden}

Table (Console)

Date:2/23/2017

oving services needs. Below are the payment details for the

Length Width Height Weight Description
66 40 30 100
17 19 32 15
31 N 35 75
48 20 60 150
40 22 32 75
36 36 42 85
18 17 36 25
30 20 20 50
27 12 60 75
39 2 36 15
44 20 30 60
27 12 36 25
18 18 22 30
20 16 30 35
20 16 30 30
48 24 30 100
17 19 32 15
40 18 44 50
40 22 32 75
40 22 32 75
48 4 30 75
54 8 78 60
54 8 78 60
54 3 48 40
54 3 36 25
48 25 36 75
18 18 16 35
15 156 30 35
48 25 36 75
54 18 30 65




Moves for Semors

1 Mirror 48 4 30 75
2 Chair { Recliner) 36 38 42 100
1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Twin) 72 ag 9 50
1 Bed - Boxspring (Twin) 78 8 39 50
1 Bed - Set of Rails (Twin) 78 4 4 10
1 Bed - Headboard (Twin) 39 2 36 20
Total Weight : 3220.00 lbs
1B : nphion : e e - bous 1:? it
212312017 Estimate for residential moving services 1034.00
Invoice Amounit{1034.00
Amount Paidj1034.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $2,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Maving services
estimated to be more than $2,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due 24 hours prior to the scheduled
move date. Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open

completion of the service.

THANK YOU




INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1063281

Customer:

Richard L Carknard

Dear Richard L Carknard,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your movir

services you have booked.

Date:2/7/2017

Customer Instructions: $124 hourly rate. 4 hour estimate. move date is 2/18/17.

g services needs. Below are the payment detsils for the

Inventory:
Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight Description
1 Chair ( Recliner) 38 36 42 100
] Chair (Rocker) 32 25 44 20
1 Chair (Desk) 26 20 a8 35
1 table folding 30 2 26 25
4 Bed - Set of Rails (Queen) 80 4 4 10
1 Bed - Headboard (Queen) 60 3 48 45
1 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50
1 Desk 48 24 30 100
1 Dresser (3 Drawer) 34 21 32 75
1 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50
1 Dresser (Double) &0 20 32 150
1 Bed - Matiress - Standard (Queen) 60 10 78 75
1 Bed - Boxspring {Queen) 60 10 78 75
1 Dresser (3 Drawer) 24 21 32 75
1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Queen) 60 10 78 75
1 Bed - Boxspring {Queen) 60 10 78 75
1 Bed - Set of Rails (Queen) 80 4 4 10
5 Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet) 18 18 16 35
Total Weight :  1220.00 Ibs
Datle e e T Aot
2/7/2017 Estimate for residential moving services 1 927.00
Invoice Amount|927.00
Amount Paid|927.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services

0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $2
estimated to be more than $2,000 require a deposit
move date. Additional services or undisclosed spec

,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
of 50% with the balance due 24 hours prior to the scheduled

ial circumstances will be added to the balance due open
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completion of the service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number; 1059368

Customer:
Diane M O'toole

Dear Diane M Q'toole,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for
services you have booked.

Date:1/25/2017

your moving services needs. Below are the payment detalis for the

Customer Instructions: 2 hour estimate. 132 hourly rate + travel fee + priority fee. Move date is 1/27/2017.

Inventory:
Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight Description
1 Chair (Desk} 26 20 38 35
2 Dresser (3 Drawer) 34 21 32 75
1 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50
1 Sofa 78 36 33 150
1 Secretary Desk (Top) 40 18 44 50
2 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Twin)2 72 38 9 50 take apart bed
2 Bed - Boxspring (Twin) 78 8 39 50
2 Bed - Set of Rails (Twin) 78 4 4 10
1 Chair (wicker) 22 20 34 15
1 Lamp (floor) 12 12 60 50
2 Patio (End Table) 18 18 30 15
4 Patio (Chair) 20 22 32 15
2 Bed - Headboard (Twin) 39 2 36 20
1 Ottoman 30 20 20 50
1 Secretary Desk (Base) 42 18 40 75 take apart desk
Total Weight . 975.00 Ibs
T e R i
: 2o et 2 g 2 S SRR bt A R ek e
11252017 Estimate for residential moving services 901.20
Invoice Amount|801.20
Amount Paid{901.20
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services 0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $2,
$2,000 require a deposit of 50%

estimated to be more than

000 require payment in full al time of booking. Moving services
with the balance due 24 hours prior to the scheduled

move date. Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open

completion of the service,

THANK YOU




L
i

‘Q}\’IOV&S for Seniors

INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Guote Number: 1119816 Date:8/7/2017

Customer:
Linda S Culp

Dear Linda S Culp,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving setvices needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 2 hour minimum. Hourly rate is $132. Additional time is charged by the quarter hour.

Inventory:

Qty item Length Width Height Weight Description
2 Chair (Barrell) 31 31 35 75

1 Cabinet (Curio) 40 18 72 150

1 Chair (Dining / Arms) 20 22 Ky 20

1 Bed - Boxspring (FulfDouble) 54 8 78 60

1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Double/Full) 54 8 78 60

1 Bed - Set of Rails (Double/Fuli) 78 4 4 10

1 Dresser {Double) 60 20 32 150

1 Mirror 48 4 30 75

2 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50

1 Lamp (Table) 24 12 30 5

2 Patio (Chair) 20 22 32 15

1 Patio {(End Table} 18 18 30 16 glass
1 Chest (Cedar) 36 24 24 60

Total Weight :  885.00 lbs

stiate

Invoice Amount|374.00
Amount Paid|374.00
Balance Due Upon Compietion of Moving Services 0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving setvices
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of %0% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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Quote Number; 1119816

Customer:
Linda S Cuip

Dear Linda S Culp,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the

services you have booked.

INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Date:8/7/2017

Customer Instructions: 2 hour minimum. Hourly rate is $132. Additional time is charged by the quarter hour.

Length Width Height Weight

35
72
32
78
78
4

32
30
38
30
32
30
24

75
150
20
60
60
10
150
75
50
5
15
15
60

Total Weight: 885.00 lbs

Inventory:

Qty item

2 Chair {Barrell) 31 31
1 Cabinet (Curio) 40 18
1 Chair (Dining / Arms) 20 22
1 Bed - Boxspring (Full/Double) 54 8
1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Double/Full ) 54 8
1 Bed - Set of Rails {Double/Fulf) 78 4
1 Dresser (Double) 60 20
1 Mirror 48 4
2 Table (Night) 18 18
1 L.amp (Table} 24 12
2 Patio (Chair) 20 22
1 Patic (End Tabie) 18 18
1 Chest (Cedar) 36 24
s T e T rer
81712017 Estimate for residential moving services

R E R | ;
L OUiS

Description

glass

invoice Amount

374.00

Amount Paid

374.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services

0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services

estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completicn of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the

service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1109644 Date:7/14/2017

Customer:
Paul L Garrett

Dear Paul L Garreti,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: $ 556.00 IS FOR A 3 HOUR MOVE AND INCLUDES PERMIT. IF THE MOVE GOES
LONGER THAN 3 HOURS YOU ARE BILLED IN 15 MINUTE INCREMENTS BASED ON HOURLY RATE OF §
132.00

Kkkkhkrkkhkik

MOVER TO PACK PICTURES AS ONSITE.

PRICE INCLUDES $ 50.00 CITY OF SEATTLE PERMIT

ESTIMATE IS FOR 3 HOURS AND INCLUDES A TWO MAN TEAM AND INSIDE PICKUP AND DELIVERY.

Inventory:
Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight Description
1 Chair (Dining / No Arms) 17 18 32 15
1 folding chair 12 12 12 10
1 Bed - Matiress - Standard 60 10 78 75 Sleep Nurmber
(Queen)
1 Dresser (Double) 60 20 32 150
1 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50
1 File Cabinet (2 Drawer) 15 24 27 50
1 Desk (Computer) 48 18 30 100 Legs fold
1 Lamp (Table/Boxed) 24 12 30 5
1 Chair (Desk) 28 20 38 35
1 Book Case (Medium) 60 i2 60 75
1 Book Case (Medium) 60 12 36 75
1 Sofa (love seat) 60 38 30 100
1 Lamp (Table/Boxed) 24 12 30 5
1 Exercise Equip. (Elliptical) 60 27 48 125
8 Box / small (1.5 cubic feet) 17 13 13 25 Customer packed Books
2 Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet) 18 18 16 35 Customer packed kitchen
30 Framed Fictures 24 2 24 5 :;:kz small 6" x " Mover to
1 Shower Chair 24 24 24 10
1 Table (Dining Room - Smali) 36 24 30 40
1 Table (End) 18 18 22 30
1 Lamp (Table/Boxed) 24 12 30 5
1 TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 48") 45 3 20 45
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1 Lamp (floor/pole) 12 12 60 50
1 Printer {L.aser Jet) 18 18 12 a5
1 INVENTORY AS ONSITE 10 10 10 i0

Total Weight : 1515.00 lbs

S

[
711412017

Estimate for residential moving services

Invoice Amount|556.00
Amount Paid|556.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number; 1120473

Customer:
William D. Shelor

Dear Wiiliam D. Shelor,

Date:8/15/2017

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving semvices needs, Below are the payment details for the

services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: Estimate is based on a move team
$110.00.We're estimating this move at 4 hours for $638.00. If additional

of 2 at $132.00 / HOUR AND TRAVEL FEE OF
| fime is needed to complete move, add

$132.00 / hour in increments of 15 minutes. Packing supplies are additional if needed.

Inventory.
Qty ftem Length Width Height Weight
1 Chest (Highboy) 44 23 72 125
2 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50
2 Lamp (Table/Boxed) 24 12 30 5
1 TV (19" to 42) 25 19 22 80
1 Couch (3 Cushion) 78 3B 33 150
2 Chair { Recliner) 36 3B 42 100
1 folding screen 48 48 48 75
2 tv trays 18 18 22 10
8 Box / medium (3.1 cubic 18 18 16 35
feet)
| File Cabinet (2 Drawer) 15 24 27 50
1 Bed - Boxspring (Queen) 60 10 78 75
1 Bed - Mattress - Standard 60 10 78 75
(Queen)
1 Hutch (Top) 46 18 48 50
1 TV (19" to 42") 25 19 22 80
1 Table (Drop Leaf) 44 20 30 60
2 Chair (Dining / No Arms) 17 19 32 15
2 Table (End) 18 18 22 30
3 Lamp (Table/Boxed) 24 12 30 5
1 Bed - Footboard (Queen) 60 3 36 35
1 Bed - Headboard (Queen) 60 3 48 45
1 Bed - Frame (Metal) 72 9 9 25
1 Dresser (4 Drawer) 39 21 32 100
3 Box / wardrobe 20 20 34 70

Description

weight?
wooden, folding

already packing

wi mirror

bring 3, help load clothing from closet.
has 80 shirts on hangers.
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ELECTRIC WHEEL
1 CHAIR 355 245 42 300 JAZZY 600
1 Hutch (Base) 48 20 32 100

Total Weight : 2350.00 Ibs

[

I1 5/2017 Estimate for residential moving services

1166.00
Invoice Amount{1166.00
Amount Paid|1166.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $2,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $2,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due 24 hours prior to the scheduled
move date. Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open

completion of the service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quoote Number: 1122529 Date:8/17/2017

Customer:
Brian Blangsted

Dear Brian Blangsted,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 3 hour estimate. Hourly rate is $125. Additional time is charged by the quarter hour.

%

Estim

817/2017 ate for residential moving services

tnvoice Amount|500.00
Amount Paidi500.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of hooking. Moving services
esfimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% wiih the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU




INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1121598 Date:8/14/2017

Customer:
John Krause

Dear John Krause,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the

services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: $ 653.00 is based on a 4 hour move and includes a two man team, truck and travel. if the
move goes longer than 4 hours you are billed in 15 minute increments based on hourly rate of $ 132.00

Inventory:
Qty Item Length Width Height Weight Description
1 Small 1 bedroom apt , of furniture and boxes,, 48 48 48 1200
Total Weight : 1200.00 lbs

8/14/2017 Fatimate for residential moving services 653.00

Invoice Amount|s53.00

Amount Paid|653.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Servicesj0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services

estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additionat services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the

service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1124692

Customer:

James R Tompkins

Dear James R Tompking,

Date:8/24/2017

Thank you for chioosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 3 hour estimate. Hourly rate is $132. Additional time is charged by the quarter hour. Boxes

not included is estimate.

Inventory:

Qty

—_ n s e

item

wheelchair

Lamp (floor/pole)

Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet)
Bed - Mattress - Standard
(Twin)

Bed - Plafform (twin}

Bed - Set of Rails (Twin)
Credenza

Chair ( Recliner)

TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 48")
Desk (Computer)

Table (End)

Table (Night)

Chest

Table (Night)

Box / small (1.5 cubic feet)
Box / wardrobe

Length Width Height Weight
20 16 20 30
12 12 60 50
18 18 18 35
72 39 9 50
41 76 11 100
78 4 4 10
66 18 30 150
36 3B 42 100
45 3 20 45
48 24 30 100
18 18 22 30
18 18 38 50
40 22 32 75
18 18 38 50
17 13 13 25
20 20 34 70

Total Weight :

1275.00 lbs

Description

packed by movers

10618 122nd avenue ktn in zip
98329

10618 122nd avenue kitn in zip
98329

10618 122nd avenue ktn in zip
98329

10618 122nd avenue kin in zip
98329

10618 122nd avenue kin in zip
98329

10818 122nd avenue ktn in zip
98329

10618 122nd avenue kin in zip
98329

10618 122nd avenue ktn in zip
98329

10618 122nd avenue ktnin zip
98329

in closet
provided by movers
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Invoice Amount|521.00

Amount Paid]521.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1128215 Date:9/12/2017

Customer;
Lucy Pierce

Dear Lucy Pierce,
Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 2 hour minimum. Hourly rate is $132. Additional time is charged by the quarter hour. Boxes
not included in estimate. Move took 4.25 hours to complete.

Inventory:

Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight Description

1 Chest 40 22 32 75

1 Bed - Boxspring {FullDouble) 54 8 78 60

1 Bed - Mattress - Standard {Double/Full) 54 8 78 60

1 Bed - Set of Rails (Double/Full) 78 4 4 10

2 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50

4 Lamp (Table) 24 12 30 5

1 Shelving unit 27 12 36 25 kitchen rack

1 Chaise Lounge 72 24 32 100

1 Table (Kitchen) 48 20 30 50

2 Chair (Dining / No Arms) 17 19 32 15

2 Table (Drop Leaf) 44 20 30 60

2 Table (End} 18 18 22 30

1 Sofa (love seaf) 60 36 30 100

1 TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 48") 45 3 20 45

1 File Cabinet (2 Drawer) 15 24 27 50

4 Box / wardrobe 20 20 34 70 provided by movers
8 Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet) 18 18 16 35 Already packed

Total Weight : 1395.00 lbs

~ e e et
9/12/2017 Estimate for residential moving services 671.00
Invoice Amount|671.00
Amount Paidi671.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services[D.OO

Moving services estimated to be less than $2,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $2,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due 24 hours prior to the scheduled
move date. Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open




completion of the service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quiote Number: 1131591 Date:9/22/2017

Customer:
Mary Jones

Dear Mary Jones,

Thank you for chaosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have hooked.

Customer Instructions: Estimate is based on a move team of 2 at $132.00 / hour, plus a travel fee of $125.00.

We're estimating this move at 5 hours for $785.00. if additional time is needed to complete your move, please add
$132.00 / hour in increments of 15 minutes.

Inventory:

Qty ltem . Length Width Height Weight Description

1 Desk (Ladies) 48 30 30 65

1 Chair (Desk) 26 20 38 35

1 Ottoman 30 20 20 50

1 Table (End) 18 18 22 30 w/ lamp

30 Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet) 18 18 16 35 already packed
1 Table (Dining Room - Medium) 66 40 30 100 folds down sides
4 Chair (Dining / No Arms) 17 19 32 15

1 Bench (Wooden) 48 25 36 75 dining room

2 TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 49") 45 3 20 45

1 TV Stand (small) 40 1 20 33 80

1 Printer (Laser Jet) 18 18 12 35

1 computer 24 24 24 20

1 Dresser (4 Drawer} 39 21 32 100

1 Chest (Highboy) 44 23 72 125

1 Bed - Frame (Metal) 72 9 9 25

1 Bed - Headboard (FulliDouble) 54 3 48 40

2 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50

2 Lamp (Table/Boxed) 24 12 30 5

1 Bed - Boxspring (Full/Double) 54 8 78 60

1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Double/Full ) 54 8 78 60 .
1 Futon Frame (Full Size} 54 75 16 50

1 Futon Mattress (Full Size) 54 75 6 40

1 Book Case (Medium) 27 12 60 75

1 Lamp (floor/pole} 12 12 60 50

2 Couch (3 Cushion) 78 36 33 150

Total Weight : 2725.00 Ibs
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/2212017 Estimate for residential moving services 873.00
Invoice Amount|873.00
Amount Paid|873.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $2,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $2,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due 24 hours prior to the scheduled
move date. Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open
completion of the service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1125980 Date:9/6/2017

Customer:
Robert C. Culp

Dear Robert C. Culp,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: Estimate is based on a move team of 2 at $132.00 / hour, plus a travel fee of $110.00.
We're estimating a 5 hour move at $770.00. If additional time is needed to complete your move, please add $132.00
! hour in increments of 15 minutes.

Inventory:

Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight Description
2 folding (Chair) 20 22 32 15

1 Bed - Boxspring (Twin) 78 8 39 50

1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Twin) 72 39 9 50

1 Bed - Frame {(Metal) 72 9 9 25

15 Box / medium (3.1 cubic feef) 18 18 16 35 already packed
1 Bed - Boxspring (Queen) 60 10 78 75

1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Queen) 60 10 78 75

1 Bed - Frame (Metal) 72 9 9 25

2 Chair (Straight Back) 19 17 36 25 wicker

3 nesting fables 24 24 24 25 set

1 Table (Dining Room - Mediumj} 55 36 16 100

2 Chest (Cedar) 36 12 24 60

1 China Cabinet (Top) 32 16 32 100

1 China Cabinet (Base) 36 22 18 125

1 Chest (Lowboy) 38 18 18 75 mexican
1 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50

1 Table (Sofa) 54 18 30 45

] File Cabinet {2 Drawer) 24 24 30 50 wooden
1 Chair (Desk) 26 20 38 35

1 Chair { Recliner) 38 36 38 100

1 Dresser (Triple) 70 19 30 175 w/ mirror
1 Table (Night) 19 21 26 50

Total Weight 1 2005.00 Ibs

Inveice Amount{770.00
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Amount Paid|770.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services]0.00

Moving services estimated fo be less than $2,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving gervices
estimaled fo be more than $2,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due 24 hours prior to the scheduled
move date. Additional services or undisciosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open

completion of the service.
THANKYQOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1099100

Customer:

Pat Hamilton

Dear Pat Hamilton,

Date:6/5/2017

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have hooked.

Customer Instructions: 4 hour estimate. Hourly rate is $124 per hour. Additional time billed by the half hour.

Inventory:

[»}
<

O).A_x_x__\.m_\._samo)_\_x_.x;\}_x_a_\d_a_\._x

item

TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 49")
TV Stand (small)

Lamp (Table}

Table (End)

Lamp (floor/pole}

Dresser (3 Drawer)

TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 49")
Lamp (Table)

Etagere

Sofa (love seat)

Chair { Recliner)

Chest

Table (Night)

Bed - Mattress - Standard (Queen)
Bed - Boxspring (Queen)
Bed - Set of Rails (Queen)
Table (End)

Lamp (floor/pole)

Lamp (Table/Boxed)

bakers rack

Tea Cart

Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet)

Estimate for residenti

s

al moving services

Length Width Height Weight

45
40
24
18
12
34
45
24
48
60
36
40
18
60
60
80
18
12
24
27
28
18

3 20
20 33
12 30
18 22
12 60
21 32
3 20
12 30
20 60
36 30
36 42
22 32
18 38
10 78
10 78
4 4

18 22
12 60
12 30
12 36
30 15
18 16

Total Weight :

Description
45

80

5

30

50

75

45

5

120

100

100

76

50

75

75

10

30 round
50

5

25

85

35

1530.00 lbs

it

620.00

invoice Amount|620.00

Amount Paidi620.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00




Moving services estimated to be less than $1.000 require payment in full at time of backing. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the sefvice.
Addiiional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number; 1105920 Date:6/27/2017

Customer:
Joan H. Beuschey,

Dear Joan H. Beuscher,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Senfors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: Estimate is based on a move team of 2 at $132.00 / hour, plus travel at $110.00. #
Packing materials are provided, they are additional, and will be added to move tofal.

We're estimating this at 5.6 hours at a range of $770.00-802.00.

if additionat time is needed to complete your move, please add $132.00/ hour, in increments of 15 minutes.

Inventory:

Qty Item Length Width Height Weight Description

1 Chaise Lounge 72 24 32 100 that reclines

1 Chair ( Recliner) 36 36 42 100

1 Desk (Medium) 48 24 30 100 w/ glass top

1 Sewing Machine Cabinet 30 20 30 75

1 Entertainment Cntr (Small) 40 36 40 140 corner unit- 7

1 Table (Dining Room - Medium) 66 40 30 100

1 Couch {Sectional / Wedge) 50 30 30 100 w/ recliners on both ends
4 Chair (Dining / No Arms) 17 19 32 15

1 Cabinet (Curio) 40 18 72 150 ?- oak

1 Hutch {1 piece} 48 20 60 1560 ?- maple

1 Chair (Desk) 26 20 38 35 upholstered.

1 Bed - Boxspring (Queen) Tempur-Pedic 80 60 9 75 select comfort bed
1 Bed - Mattress - Pillowtop (Queen) 60 14 78 100 upstairs

1 Bed - frame{queen) 63 81 11 100 motorized, lift bed
1 Desk (Roll Top / Large) 54 23 54 250 antigue- upstairs

Total Weight : 1635.00 Ibs

B/27/2017 s lm for rsdntial moving services

Invoice Amount|772.00
Amount Paid|772.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added 1o the balance due open completion of the
service.




VA

§M()\-’es for Semors

THANK YOU




ANV

‘Q‘&\’Iows for Seniors

INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1095396 ‘ Date:7/26/2017

Customer:
Linda Sweet

Dear Linda Sweet,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment defails for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 4 hour estimate. Hourly rate is $132. Additional time billed by the haif hour.

Inventory:
Qty Item Length Width Height Weight Description
1 Comer shelf unit (Small) 30 3z 36 100
1 Table (Kitchen) 48 20 30 50
4 Chair (Dining / No Arms) 17 19 32 15
1 Table (side) 18 18 22 30
1 Small display cabinst 36 18 34 75
1 Large Plastic Tote 23 18 15 50
1 Bench (Wooden) 48 25 36 75
1 Bed - Daybed (twin) 78 41 30 150
1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Twin) 72 39 9 50
1 File Cabinet (2 Drawer) 15 24 27 50
1 Dresser (Double) 60 20 32 150
1 Chair (Overstuffed) 36 36 42 85
1 Oftoman 30 20 20 50
1 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50
3 TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 49") 45 3 20 45
1 Cougch (3 Cushion) 78 36 33 150
1 Ottoman 30 20 20 50
1 Desk {Computer) 48 24 30 100
1 TV Stand (small) 40 20 33 80
12 Box f medium {3.1 cubic feet) 18 18 16 25
Total Weight: 1840.00 ibs
- qalion e ; i f T Hoire ANC e
7/26/2017 Estimate for residential moving services 652.00
Invoice Amount|652.00
Amount Paid|652.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services[O.DO

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services




s
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estimated to be more than $%,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the

service.

THANKYOU




INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1092718 Date:6/2/2017

Customer:
Diane | L ombardo

Dear Diane | Lombardo,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 2 hour minimum. Additional time billed at $132 per hour by the half hour.

Inventory:

Qty tem Length Width Height Weight Description

1 Lamp {Table) 24 12 30 5

1 TV (Flat Screen / 50" and Up) 52 3 22 75

4 Box / medium (3.1 cubic feef) 18 18 16 30

1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Double/Full ) 54 8 78 60 shrink wrapped
1 Bed - Boxspring (Fuil/Double) 54 8 78 80 shrink wrapped
1 Dresser (3 Drawer) 34 21 32 75 to goodwill

1 TV (19" to 42") 25 19 22 80 to goodwill

i Chair {Desk) 26 20 38 35 to goodwill

1 TV Stand {small) 40 20 33 80 to goodwill

1 Bed - Set of Rails (Double/Full) 78 4 4 10 shrink wrapped
1 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50

2 Chair (swivel) 31 31 28 75

Total Weight : 800.00 lbs

Estimate for residential moving services

Invoice Amount{500.00
Amount Paid|500.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services(0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number; 1090938 Date:5/12/2017

Customer:
Scott Pritchard

Dear Scott Pritchard,
Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the

services you have booked,

Customer Instructions: 3 hour estimate. Hourly rate is $124. Additional fime billed by the half hour. Move took 4
hours to complete.

Inventory:
Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight Description
1 Microwave Qven (Small) 24 12 12 35
10 Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet) 18 18 16 25
1 deer head 30 30 36 35
1 TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 49") 45 3 20 45
1 Entertainment Cntr {Large) 48 36 72 200
1 Table (Coffee - Rectangutar) 48 20 17 50
1 Table (Drop Leaf) 44 20 30 60
2 Chair {Dining / No Arms) 17 19 32 15
1 Sofa (love seaf} 60 36 30 100
1 Chair (Rocker) 32 25 44 20
1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Double/Full ) 54 8 78 60
1 Bed - Boxspring (Full/Double) 54 8 78 60
1 Bed - Headboard (Full/Double) 54 3 43 40
1 Bed - Frame (Metal) 72 9 9 25
2 Dresser (3 Drawer) 34 21 32 75
1 Dresser (5 Drawer) 48 21 3z 145
Total Weight :  1305.00 lbs
511212017 Estimate for residential moving services 620.00
Invoice Amount|620.00
Amount Paidi20.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services 0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving sefvices
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1090432 Date:5/11/2017

Customer:

Armold W Bryant

Dear Arnold W Bryant,
Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
servicas you have booked.

Customer Instructions: $ 496.00 1S FOR A 3 HOUR MOVE. {F THE MOVE GOES BEYOND 3 HOURS YOU ARE
BILLED IN 15 MINUTE INCREMENTS BASED ON HOURLY RATE OF § 124.00.

Inventory:
Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight Description
1 TV Stand (small) 40 20 33 80
1 Table (End) 18 18 22 30
1 Chest 40 22 32 75
1 Table (Night} 18 18 38 50
1 TV Stand (small) 40 20 33 80
1 Chair ( Recliner} 36 36 42 100
i Sofa (Sleeper) 84 36 36 275
1 TV {Flat Screen / 30" {o 49%) 45 3 20 45
Total Weight:  655.00 lbs
5/11/2017 Estimate for residential moving services 496.00
Invoice Amount496.00
Amount Paidj496.00
Batance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|(.00

Maoving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU

o
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1068899 Date:3/9/2017

Customer:
Donna Reed

Dear Denna Reed,
Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the

services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 5 hour estimate. Includes fuel, truck, travel, and 2 large TV box's. Hourly rate is $131. Move
date is April 12th.

Inventory:

Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight Description
2 Chair (Dining / No Arms}) 17 19 32 18
2 Bed - Matiress - Tempur-Pedic (Twin) 80 38 13 100
2 Bed - Set of Rails (Twin) 78 4 4 10
2 Bed - Platform (twin} 41 76 11 100
4 TV Stand {small) 60 20 33 80
5 File Cabinet (2 Drawer) 15 24 27 50
2 Patio (End Table) 18 18 30 15
2 Desk 42 20 32 75
2 TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 49") 45 3 20 45
2 Chair (Desk) 26 20 38 35
1 Table (card) 30 30 30 50
2 Lamp (Table) 24 12 30 5

2 Patio (Chair) 20 22 32 15

1 tall glass lamp 12 12 60 50

1 Mirror (Boxed) 48 4 30 75
4 Lounge Chairs 72 24 32 40

Total Weight :  1735.00 lbs

3/9/2017 Estimate for residential moving services ' ' 1261.70
invoice Amountj1261.70
Amount Paid1261.70

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

PyntCe
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1066098 Date:2/17/2017

Customer:
Susan Maniez

Dear Susan Maniez,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: Based on on-site estimate.

2(17/2017

for residential moving services 1741.20
Invoice Amount|1741.20
Amount Paid|1741.20

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services{0.00

- Estimat

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service,
Additiona! services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1068287 Date:2/21/2017

Customer:
Ramona K Reames

Dear Ramona K Reames,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have bocked.

Customer Instructions: $125 hourly rate. 2 hour minimum. move date is 2/27/17.

Inventory:
Qty Item Length Width Height Weight Description
1 1 bedroom apartment 1 1 1 1500

Total Weight:  1500.00 Ibs

212172017 Estimate for residential moving services 406.25

invoice Amountj406.25

Amount Paid{406.25

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service,
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances wili be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1070466 Date:3/6/2017

Customer.
Robert C Hostetter

Dear Robert C Hostetter,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 6 hour estimate. $1 32 hourly rate. Move date is Monday March 27.

Inventory:

Qty Item Length Width Height Weight Description
1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Queen) 60 10 78 75
1 Bed - Boxspring {Queen) 60 10 78 75
1 Bed - Set of Rails (Queen) 80 4 4 10
1 Bed - Headboard (Qlueen) 60 3 48 45
1 Entertainment Cntr (Smail) 20 52 36 140
1 Book Case (Medium) 17 23 72 120
1 Book Case (Large) 60 17 72 150
1 Table (Coffee - Rectangular) 48 20 17 100
1 Dresser (Double) 60 20 32 150
1 Mirror 48 4 30 75
1 Chest (Highboy) 44 23 72 125
2 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50
2 Lamp (Table) 24 12 30 5

4 Chair (Rocker) 32 25 44 20
1 Tabie (antique oak) 24 24 36 75
1 Secretary Desk {1 piece) 27 15 50 70
1 Table (End) 18 32 22 50
10 Bex / medium (3.1 cubic feet) 18 18 16 20

Total Weight: 1650.00 Ibs

3/6/2017

jlac

Estimate for residential moving services

Invoice Amount/916.00
Amount Paid|916.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Servicesi0.00

Moving services estimated to be fess than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with ihe balance due upon completion of ihe service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
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service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quole Number: 1073724 Date:3M0/2017

Customer:
Dianne D Dunaway

Dear Dianne D Dunaway,
Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the

services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 2 hour minimum $389. 5.5 hour mave. $132 hourly rate. 10 medium boxes - $40. 2 large
hoxes - $10.

Inventory:

Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight Description
1 Desk (Large Oak) 60 24 30 200

1 File Cabinet (oak) 15 24 27 50

1 Cabinet (3 door Wooden) 48 15 72 175

1 File Cabinet (4 Drawer) 15 27 54 75

1 Chair { Recliner) 36 36 42 100

1 Chair (wicker) 22 20 34 15

1 File Cabinet (oak) 15 27 54 75

1 TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 49%) 45 3 20 45

Total Weight:  735.00 lbs

3/10/2017

Invoice Amount,
Amount Paid|201.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services(0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.

Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added o the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1061848 Date:2/17/2017

Customer:;
John Taylor

Dear John Taylor,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: Packing on Sunday 2/19. Moving on Tuesday 2/21.

A e B Rl
Esfimate for residential moving services 2292.00
Invoice Amount|2292.00

Amount Paid|1146.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Servicesi1146.00

21712017

Moving services estimated to be tess than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1061247 Date:1/31/2017

Customer:
Anna M Mahoney

Dear Anna M Mahoney,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 2 hour minimum is $369.60. $123.20 for each additional hour. Move date is 02/06/17.

Inventory:
Qty ltem Length Widih Height Weight Description
1 Bed - Set of Rails (Queen) 80 4 4 10
1 Bed - Headboard {Queen) 60 3 48 45
1 Bed - Mattress - Standard {(Queen) 60 10 78 75
i Bed - Platform {queen) 63 81 11 100
2 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50
2 framed pictures 36 2 40 4
1 Lamp (Table) 24 12 30 5
1 Sofa (love seat) 60 36 30 100
1 Chest (Highboy)} 44 23 72 125
2 Table (Sofa) 46 18 30 45
Total Weight :  658.00 ibs
: e . s hnomt T
1/31/2017 Estimate for residential moving services 369.60
Invoice Amount|369.60
Amount Paid|369.60
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1074524 Date:3/24/2017

Customer:
Joyce Myers

Dear Joyce Myers,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 5 hour estimate. $157 per hour for 3 men.

Estlmate for residential mowng services

e
3/24/2017

Invoice Amount 929.50
Amount Paid|929.50
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additionat services or undisciosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1061189 Date:2/2/2017

Customer:
Thomas L. Storey

Dear Thomas L Storey,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the

services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 4 hour estimate. $132 hourly rate for any additional time. 2 hour minimum. Move date is

211117,

Inventory:

Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight

1 Cabinet (Curio) 24 12 70 150

1 Table (End) 18 18 22 30

2 Box / medium {3.1 cubic feet} 18 18 16 20

1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Queen) 60 10 78 75

1 Bed - Boxspring (Queen) 60 10 78 75

1 Bed - Set of Rails {(Queen) 80 4 4 10

1 TV Cabinet 44 20 68 175

1 TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 49"} 45 3 20 45

1 Secretary Desk (1 piece) 30 20 72 130

1 Chalir {Desk} 26 20 38 35

1 Chest (Highboy) 44 23 72 125

1 Couch {3 Cushion) 78 36 33 150

1 Chair (Overstuffed) 36 36 42 85

1 Tabie (Sofa) 54 18 30 45
Total Weight :  1170.00 ibs

o

2/2/2017 Estimate for residential moving serwce

Description

Invoice Amounyi638.00

Amount Paid

638.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services

estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additiona! services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the

service,

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1078314 Date:3/31/201

Customer:
Marilyn R Lewis

Dear Marilyn R Lewis,

7

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniars for your moving services needs. Below are the payment detalils for the

services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 2 hour minimum. $135 hourly rate. Additional time billed at $67.50 per half hour.

Inventory:

Qty item Length Width Height Weight Description

2 Book Case (Medium) 27 12 60 75

1 Table (Kitchen) 48 20 30 50

2 Chair (Dining / No Arms) 17 19 32 15

3 Lamp (Table/Boxed) 24 12 30 5

1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Twin) 72 39 9 50

1 Chest 40 22 KV 75

1 Desk {(Computer) 48 24 30 100

1 Table (End) 18 18 22 30

1 Sofa (love seat sleaper) 60 36 30 200

2 Chair (Overstuffed) 36 36 42 85

1 TV (Flat Screen / 30" to 48") 45 3 20 45

1 Chest 40 22 32 75

1 Bed - Boxspring (Twin) 78 8 39 50

1 Bed - Frame (Metal) 72 9 9 25

1 Bed - Headhoard (Twin) 38 2 36 20

5 Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet) 18 18 16 25 already packed
Total Weight:  1210.00 lbs

E ipflonl 2 o

313172017 Estimate for residential moving services 395.00

Invoice Amount|395.00

Amount Paid|395.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be mare than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the

service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1075637

Customer:

Belva M Munger

Dear Belva M Munger,

Date:3/20/2017

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 7 hour estimate. Hourly rate is $132. Additional time billed at $66 per half hour. Boxes not
inciuded in estimate.

Inventory:
Qty

RTRRIT S %, R G s

o
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ltem

Table (End)

Book Case (Small)

Dresser {Double)

Mirror (Boxed)

Table (End)

Secretary Desk (Base)
Table {Coffee - Rectangular)
Table (End)

TV Stand (small)

Box / picture 27/6/41

Lamp (Table)

Lamp {floor/pole)

Couch (Sleeper)

Chair { Racliner)

Chair (Occasional)

Table (Dining Room - Small}
Chair (Dining / No Arms)
Cabinet (Curio)

Bed - Mattress - Standard (Double/Full }

Bed - Boxspring (Full/Double)

Bed - Set of Rails (Double/Full)
Bed - Headboard (Full/Double}
Bed - Mattress - Standard (Queen)

Bed - Platform {queen)
Bed - Set of Rails (Queen)
Bed - Headboard (Queen)
Bed - Footboard (Queen)

Length Width Height Weight

18
30
60
48
18
42
48
18
40
27
24
12
84
36
31
60
17
40
54
54
78
54
60
63
80
60
60

18
12
20
4

18
18
20
18
20
8

12
12
36
36
31
36
19
18
8

2]

22
72
32
30
22
40
17
22
33
41
30
60
36
42
35
30
32
72
78
78
4

48
78
11
4

48
36

30
75
150
75
30
75
50
30
80
20
5
50
275
100
50
75
15
150
60
60
10
40
75
100
10
45
35

Description

needs to be taken apart

provided by movers
packed by movers
packed by movers

glass 4 sides
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Cabinet (glass ettagere) 40 15 72 100 two pleces
Patio (Dining Table) 66 40 30 75

Patio (Chair) 20 22 32 15

Box / wardrobe 20 20 34 60

Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet) 18 18 16 25 already packed
Chair (Desk) 26 20 38 35

Table (Coffee - Rectangular) 48 20 17 50

Table (End) 18 18 22 30

TV Stand (small} 40 20 33 80

Total Weight ;: 3500.00 lbs

3/20/2017 Estimate for residential moving services 1103.00
Invoice Amouni{1103.00
Amount Paid|1049.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|54.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additiona! services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1054804 Date: 1102017

Customer:
Jean B Lehman

Dear Jean B Lehman,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have hooked.

Customer Instructions: 4 hour minimum. $123.20 additional hourly rate.

B

111012017

Invoice Amount|691.00

Amount Paid|681.00

Balance Bue Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $2,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $2,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due 24 hours prior to the scheduled
move date. Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open
completion of the service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1087331 Date:5/4/2017

Customer:
Carof Danielson

Dear Carol Danielson,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 4 hour estimate. Additional time bilted at $66 for each half hour,

Inventory:

Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight Description
1 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50
3 Table (Occasional) 28 28 30 65
1 TV Stand {large) 60 18 24 100
1 Bed - Boxspring (Queen) 60 10 78 75
1 Bed - Frame (Metal) 72 9 9 25
1 Bed - Matiress - Standard {Queen) 60 10 78 75
2 Chair (Dining No Arms) 17 19 32 15

1 Lamp (floorpole) 12 12 60 50

1 Patio (Lounge Chair) 72 24 32 25
1 Table (Drop Leaf) 44 20 30 60
1 Chest (Highboy) 44 23 72 125
1 Couch (3 Cushion) 78 36 33 165
1 Table (End) 18 18 22 30

Total Weight :  995.00 lbs

653.00
Invoice Amounti53.00
Amount Paid|653.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

5/4/2017 Estima

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service,

THANK YOU
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Quote Number: 1061189

Customer:

Thomas L. Storey

Dear Thomas L Storey,

INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Date:2/2/2017

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services yout have booked.

Customer Instructions: 4 hour estimate. $132 hourly rate for any additional time. 2 hour minimum. Move date is

211117,

Inventory:

Qty ltem Length Width Height Weight

1 Cabinet (Curio} 24 12 70 150

1 Table {End) 18 18 22 30

2 Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet) 18 18 16 20

1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Queen) 60 10 78 75

1 Bed - Boxspring (Queen) 60 10 78 75

1 Bed - Set of Rails (Queen) 80 4 4 10

1 TV Cabinet 44 20 68 175

1 TV (Flat Screen / 30" 1o 49" 45 3 20 45

1 Secretary Desk (1 piece) 30 20 72 130

1 Chair (Desk) 28 20 38 35

1 Chest (Highboy) 44 23 72 125

1 Couch (3 Cushion) 78 36 33 150

1 Chair (Overstuffed) 36 36 42 85

1 Table (Sofa) 54 18 30 45
Total Weight :  1170.00 Ibs

T
2/2/2017

Eslimae or resid

o

ential moving services

Description

Invoice Amount

638.00

Amount Paid

638.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due epen completion of the

service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1078314 Dalte:3/31/2017

Customer:
Marilyn R Lewis

Dear Marilyn R Lewis,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 2 hour minimum. §135 hourly rate. Additional time billed at $67.50 per half hour.

Inventory:

Qty Item ‘ Length Width Height Weight Description
2 Book Case (Medium) 27 12 60 75

1 Table (Kitchen) 48 20 30 50

2 Chair (Dining / No Arms) 17 19 32 15

3 Lamp (Table/Boxed) 24 12 30 5

1 Bed - Matfress - Standard {Twin) 72 as 9 50

1 Chest 40 22 3z 75

1 Desk (Computer) 48 24 30 100

1 Table (End) 18 18 22 30

1 Sofa (love seat sleaper) 60 36 30 200

2 Chair {Overstuffed) 36 36 42 85

1 TV {Flat Screen / 30" to 49") 45 3 20 45

1 Chest 40 22 32 75

1 Bed - Boxspring (Twin) 78 8 38 50

1 Bed - Frame (Metal) 72 9 9 25

1 Bed - Headboard (Twin) 39 2 36 20

5 Box / medium (3.1 cubic feet) 18 18 16 25 already packed

Total Weight :  1210.00 ibs

3/31/2017 Estimate for residential moving services ’ ‘ 395.00

Invoice Amount|395.00
Amount Paid|395.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require paymént in full at time of booking, Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1087331 Date:5/4/2017

Customer;
Carot Danielson

Dear Carol Danielson,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 4 hour estimate. Additional time billed at $66 for each half hour.

Inventory:

Qiy Item Length Width Height Weight Description
1 Table (Night) 18 18 38 50
3 Table (Occasional) 28 28 30 65
| TV Stand (large) 60 18 24 100
1 Bed - Boxspring (Queen) 60 10 78 75
1 Bed - Frame (Metal) 72 9 9 25
1 Bed - Mattress - Standard (Queen) 60 10 78 75
2 Chair (Dining No Arms) 17 19 32 15

1 Lamp (floorpole) 12 12 60 50

1 Patio (L.ounge Chair} 72 24 32 25
1 Table (Drop Leaf) 44 20 30 60
1 Chest (Highboy) 44 23 72 125
1 Couch (3 Cushion} 78 36 33 185
1 Table {(End) 18 18 22 30

Tolal Weight :  995.00 Ibs

5/4/2017  |Estimate for residential moving services

Invoice Amount{653.00

Amount Paid{853.00

Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Services|0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $1,000 require payment in full at time of hooking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $1,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due upon completion of the service.
Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open completion of the
service.

THANK YOU
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INVOICE FOR MOVING SERVICES

Quote Number: 1054804 Date:1/10/2017

Customer:
Jean B Lehman

Dear Jean B Lehman,

Thank you for choosing Moves for Seniors for your moving services needs. Below are the payment details for the
services you have booked.

Customer Instructions: 4 hour minimum. $123.20 additional hourly rate.

DI

1102017 Estimate for residential moving services

invoice Amount(691.00
Amount Paid|691.00
Balance Due Upon Completion of Moving Servicesi0.00

Moving services estimated to be less than $2,000 require payment in full at time of booking. Moving services
estimated to be more than $2,000 require a deposit of 50% with the balance due 24 hours prior to the scheduled
move date. Additional services or undisclosed special circumstances will be added to the balance due open
completion of the service.

THANK YOU




